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NORTH Division

TEAM

GRONKSsters

OPEN JESTURES

KEEP IT GOING

TWO FOR THE SHOW
BAND WAGON JUMPER
S.K.A.

SOUTH Division

TEAM

Joe Buck Yourself

FLY EAGLES FLY ...
ZINK OR SWIM
Discount Double Check!!!

DeCASTRO FOR PRESIDENT3 10

BRENNANS BULLIES

Total Points
TEAM

GRONKSsters

Joe Buck Yourself

OPEN JESTURES
KEEP IT GOING

TWO FOR THE SHOW
BAND WAGON JUMPER
S.K.A.

FLY EAGLES FLY ...
ZINK OR SWIM
BRENNANS BULLIES
Discount Double Check!!!

11
10

AN~

2

© oo wWwN T
O o0oooood

- BENEENIN N o
O o ocoooo -

11

PTS

2489.00
2387.70
2232.50
2153.90
2147.80
2097.00
2022.00
1989.60
1925.90
1773.20
1763.50

DeCASTRO FOR PRESIDENT 1678.50

PCT
0.846
0.769
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.231
0.154

PF
1962.00
1836.60
1670.90
1759.40
1745.30
1610.20

PF
1978.20
1614.40
1508.50
1469.90
1442.40
1459.50

PA
1509.80
1514.50
1606.40
1627.30
1725.50
1854.90

PA
1562.50
1732.00
1753.20
1724.80
1756.90
1689.50

DIVISION
5-1-0

DIVISION
4-1-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 4
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 3
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
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League Playoffs
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