

## SFFL KEEPER 2014-15

NOR I H Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
GRONKsters	11	2	0	0.846	1962.00	1509.80	5 - 1 - 0	Won 1
OPEN JESTURES	10	3	0	0.769	1836.60	1514.50	4 - 2 - 0	Won 4
KEEP IT GOING	7	6	0	0.538	1670.90	1606.40	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
TWO FOR THE SHOW	7	6	0	0.538	1759.40	1627.30	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
BAND WAGON JUMPER	7	6	0	0.538	1745.30	1725.50	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
S.K.A.	4	9	0	0.308	1610.20	1854.90	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 4
SOUTH Division								

#### SOUTH DIVISION

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Joe Buck Yourself	10	3	0	0.769	1978.20	1562.50	4 - 1 - 0	Won 1
FLY EAGLES FLY	6	7	0	0.462	1614.40	1732.00	4 - 2 - 0	Won 3
ZINK OR SWIM	6	7	0	0.462	1508.50	1753.20	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 3
Discount Double Check!!!	5	8	0	0.385	1469.90	1724.80	3 - 3 - 0	Won 2
DeCASTRO FOR PRESIDEN	NT3	10	0	0.231	1442.40	1756.90	2 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
BRENNANS BULLIES	2	11	0	0.154	1459.50	1689.50	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 2

#### **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
GRONKsters	2489.00
Joe Buck Yourself	2387.70
OPEN JESTURES	2232.50
KEEP IT GOING	2153.90
TWO FOR THE SHOW	2147.80
BAND WAGON JUMPER	2097.00
S.K.A.	2022.00
FLY EAGLES FLY	1989.60
ZINK OR SWIM	1925.90
BRENNANS BULLIES	1773.20
Discount Double Check!!!	1763.50
DeCASTRO FOR PRESIDENT	1678.50

# SFFL KEEPER 2014-15

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 27-Feb-2016 12:16 AM Eastern

### League Playoffs

bye

bye

bye

bye

bye bye

bye bye